Leeds Cadaver Lectures

8" May 2026

Timetable to be delivered by the faculty

08.55-9.00

09:00-09.30

09.30-10.00

10.00-10.45

10.45-11.00

11.00-11.15

11.15-11.45

11.45-12.30

12.45-13.00

13.00-13.45

13.45-14.15

Introduction and House Keeping

Fluoroscopic Anatomy

Transforaminal Epidural including S1 DRG and Cervical Epidural
Facet diagnostic block and RF

Discussion

Coffee

Sacroiliac Joint (Lat Branch) and RF

Cervical MB C2/3, C7 and RF

Discussion

Lunch

Sympathetic blocks

Major Joint RF (Hip, Knee and Shoulder)

14.15-14.30 (Knee)

14.30-14.45 (Hip)

14.45-15.00 (Shoulder)

15.00-15.15 Discussion

15.15-15.30 Coffee

15.30-15.45

Lumbar Disc access and treatments




15.45-16.00 Vertebral Body access (BVN ablation)
16.00-16.30 SCS- Patient selection and updates

16.30-17.00 Discussion, Feedback and close




