Leeds Cadaver Lectures

8th May 2026

Timetable to be delivered by the faculty

08.55-9.00	Introduction and House Keeping
09:00-09.30	Fluoroscopic Anatomy
09.30-10.00	Transforaminal Epidural including S1 DRG and Cervical Epidural
10.00-10.45	Facet diagnostic block and RF
10.45-11.00	Discussion
11.00-11.15	Coffee
11.15-11.45	Sacroiliac Joint (Lat Branch) and RF
11.45-12.30	Cervical MB C2/3, C7 and RF
12.45-13.00	Discussion
13.00-13.45	Lunch
13.45-14.15	Sympathetic blocks
Major Joint RF (Hip, Knee and Shoulder)	
14.15-14.30 (Knee)	
14.30-14.45 (Hip)	
14.45-15.00 (Shoulder)	
15.00-15.15 Discussion	

15.15-15.30 Coffee

15.30-15.45 Lumbar Disc access and treatments

15.45-16.00 Vertebral Body access (BVN ablation)
16.00-16.30 SCS- Patient selection and updates
16.30-17.00 Discussion, Feedback and close



